W
W
W
.T
ER
R
A
C

get started.
HOW TO ORDER
CHOOSE STYLE, SCENT,
LABELING OPTION & QUANTITY
BROWSE CONTAINER
CANDLE
CONFIRM AMOUNT
NEEDED FOR ORDER
IF YOU CHOOSE “LABELED”,
PLEASE EMAIL YOUR DESIGN OR
LOGO INFO TO
SOY CANDLE
MATERIAL: GLASS JAR,
METAL LID : GOLD
BURN TIME: 20+ HOURS
SIZE: 2.71" TALL X 2.32"
WIDE
PRICING: $5.55/CANDLE
LINEN + ROOM SPRAY
MATERIAL: AMBER GLASS
BOTTLE, GOLD PLASTIC
MISTING CRAP
SIZE: 5.4" TALL X 2" WIDE
PRICING: $7.20/SPRAY
SOY CANDLE
MATERIAL: GLASS JAR
BURN TIME: 35+ HOURS
SIZE: 2.5" TALL X 3.15"
WIDE PRICING:
$7.90/CANDLE
SOY CANDLE
MATERIAL: TIN PLATED STEEL
(BLACK, GOLD OR SILVER)
BURN TIME: 20+ HOURS
SIZE: 1 3/8 TALL X 1 1/2"  WIDE
PRICING: $4.30 /CANDLE
SOY CANDLE
MATERIAL: TIN PLATED STEEL
(GOLD LID) BURN TIME: 20+
HOURS
SIZE: 1.5" TALL x 2" WIDE
PRICING: $4.55/CANDLE
SOY CANDLE
MATERIAL: GLASS JAR,
METAL LID: BLACK,
WHITE, GOLD OR SILVER)
BURN TIME: 50+ HOURS
SIZE: 3.5" TALL X 2.5"
WIDE
PRICING: $7.25/CANDLE
4 OZ ROOM SPRAY
4 OZ STRAIGHT
SIDED JAR (CLEAR OR
AMBER)
2 OZ STRAIGHT SIDED
JAR (CLEAR OR AMBER)
6 OZ CLEAR JAR
WITH WOOD LID
2 OZ TIN
8 OZ STRAIGHT SIDED
JAR (CLEAR OR
AMBER)
PRICING + DETAILS
All orders include a $65 production fee
Coffee Beans